
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

50"

45"

65"

107"

10.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 130lb

GOLD LEAF (GL)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 3 • 25 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 56" x 56" x 68"

Carton 1 Weight: 296lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120

VERTIGO
225-76-GL
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